@

ke maquilage
professionnel

%ﬁmﬂﬂa?nvﬁ

DATASHEET

LONGWEAR N° NW20

Date : 20/01/2022

Réf : 7900 - 7901 - 7902 - 7903 - 7904 - 7905 - 7900 MG — 7900 PN

INCI CAS

Aqua
Cl 77891
Cyclopentasiloxane

Dimethicone

Trimethylsiloxysilicate
Isododecane

Glycerin

Cyclohexasiloxane
Dimethicone/Vinyl Dimethicone Crosspolymer
Cl 77492

PEG/PPG-18/18 Dimethicone
Polysilicone-11
Disteardimonium Hectorite
Phenoxyethanol

Cl 77491

Sodium Chloride

Caprylyl Glycol
Hydrogenated Lecithin
Propylene Carbonate

Cl 77499

Parfum

Xanthan Gum

Silica

MAQPRO, 2 ter rue Alasseur 75.015 Paris
TEL:0142 2510 11 - FAX : 01 42 25 12 20
SITE : WWW.MAQPRO.COM
SAS AU CAPITAL DE 100 000€ - SIRET 494 440 795 00032 - RCS PARIS 494 440 795

INCI UE CAS
7732-18-5
13463-67-7
541-02-6
63148-62-9
9006-65-9
56275-01-5
13475-82-6
56-81-5
540-97-6
153668-87-2
51274-00-1
68937-55-3
63394-02-5
94891-31-3
122-99-6
1309-37-1
7647-14-5
1117-86-8
92128-87-5
108-32-7
1317-61-9
/
11138-66-2
7631-86-9

APE 2042Z - N°TVA FR 46 494 440 795
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“Additional labeling requirements” As per article 19, paragraph 1, point g of regulation (EC) No 1223/2009.

INCI UE
Linalool
Limonene
Citronellol
Amyl Cinnamal
Coumarin
Eugenol
Alpha-lsomethyl lonone
Benzyl Salicylate
Geraniol

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of
our cosmetics are tested on animals

PARABEN FREE

Micheéle-Ange BRUNNER
PRESIDENTE
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SITE : WWW.MAQPRO.COM
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